183
Refrigerating
type dryer
Desiccant
type dryer
High polymer
membrane
type dryer

Treating air flow rate: 16 to 256m3/min. (ANR)
JIS symbol
How to order
Specifications
Descriptions
AF3016
P-50
AF3032
P-80
AF3048
P-100
AF3064
P-100
AF3080
P-150
AF3096
P-150
AF3128
P-150
AF3160
P-200
AF3192
P-200
AF3256
P-200
16 32 48 64 80 96 128 160 192 256
1 2 3 4 5 6 8 10 12 16
2B 3B 4B 4B 6B 6B 6B 8B 8B 8B
45 95 98 130 160 190 250 260 300 350
Treating air flow rate m3/min. (ANR)
Working fluid
Working pressure MPa
Withstanding pressure MPa
Ambient temperature range ˚C
Filtration rating μm
Initial MPa
Regular MPa
Element change MPa
Element quantity
Port size (Note 1) flange
Product weight kg
Differential pressure gauge
Automatic drain
Compressed air
0.07 to 1.0
1.5
5 to 60
3
Within 0.005
0.005 to 0.02
0.07
Provided as standard (model no.: GA5102)
Provided as standard (model no.: 5100-4C)
Note 1. Flange is 10K flange.
Note 2. Treating air flow rate is the atmospheric pressure conversion value where inlet pressure is 0.7MPa and initial pressure drop is 0.005MPa.
Note 3. ANR shows conditions where 20˚C atmospheric pressure and relative humidity 65%.
Pr
es
su
re
 d
ro
p
B
AF3 50016 P F
A Flow rate code
C
Port

Flow rate range: 16 to 256m3/min. (ANR)
JIS symbol
How to order
Specifications
Descriptions
AF3016
M-50
AF3032
M-80
AF3048
M-100
AF3064
M-100
AF3080
M-150
AF3096
M-150
AF3128
M-150
AF3160
M-200
AF3192
M-200
AF3256
M-200
16 32 48 64 80 96 128 160 192 256
1 2 3 4 5 6 8 10 12 16
2B 3B 4B 4B 6B 6B 6B 8B 8B 8B
45 95 98 130 160 190 250 260 300 350
Treating air flow rate m3/min. (ANR)
Working fluid
Working pressure MPa
Withstanding pressure MPa
Ambient temperature range ˚C
Filtration rating μm
Secondary side oil concentration mg/m3
Initial MPa
Regular MPa
Element change MPa
Element quantity
Port size (Note 1) flange
Product weight kg
Differential pressure gauge
Automatic drain
Compressed air
0.07 to 1.0
1.5
5 to 60
0.01
0.1 (inlet air 30˚C)
Within 0.01
0.02 to 0.04
0.07
Provided as standard (model no.: GA5102)
Provided as standard (model no.: 5100-4C)
Note 1. Flange is 10K flange.
Note 2. Treating air flow rate is the atmospheric pressure conversion value where inlet pressure is 0.7MPa and initial pressure drop is 0.01MPa.
Note 3. ANR shows conditions where 20˚C atmospheric pressure and relative humidity 65%.
Pr
es
su
re
 d
ro
p
B
AF3 50016 M
A Flow rate code
C
Port

Flow rate range: 16 to 256m3/min. (ANR)
JIS symbol .
How to order
Specifications
Descriptions
AF3016
X-50
AF3032
X-80
AF3048
X-100
AF3064
X-100
AF3080
X-150
AF3096
X-150
AF3128
X-150
AF3160
X-200
AF3192
X-200
AF3256
X-200
16 32 48 64 80 96 128 160 192 256
1 2 3 4 5 6 8 10 12 16
2B 3B 4B 4B 6B 6B 6B 8B 8B 8B
45 95 98 130 160 190 250 260 300 350
Treating air flow rate m3/min. (ANR)
Working fluid
Working pressure MPa
Withstanding pressure MPa
Ambient temperature range ˚C
Filtration method
Secondary side oil concentration mg/m3
Pressure drop MPa
Element quantity
Port size (Note 1) flange
Product weight kg
Differential pressure gauge
Automatic drain
Compressed air
0.07 to 1.0
1.5
5 to 30
Absorption by activated charcoal
0.03 (inlet air 30˚C)
Within 0.01
Provided as standard (model no.: GA5102)
None
Note 1. Flange is 10K flange.
Note 2. Treating air flow rate is the atmospheric pressure conversion value where inlet pressure is 0.7MPa and initial pressure drop is 0.01MPa.
Note 3. ANR shows conditions where 20˚C atmospheric pressure and relative humidity 65%.
B
AF3 50016 X
A Flow rate code
C Option
Symbol Descriptions
A
16m3/min. (ANR)
32m3/min. (ANR)
48m3/min. (ANR)
64m3/min. (ANR)
80m3/min. (ANR)
96m3/min. (ANR)
128m3/min. (ANR)
160m3/min. (ANR)
192m3/min. (ANR)
256m3/min. (ANR)
Flow rate code
B Port size
Refer to the left port size and flow